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BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CONTACTS

Melissa Andrisen | 605.305.6701

melissa.andrisen@sdreadytowork.com

Hannah Downs | 605.381.4225

hannah.downs@sdreadytowork.com

Kyle Peters | 605.280.6082

kyle.peters@sdreadytowork.com

Katherine Kirby Nelsen | 605.400.0934

katherine.kirbynelsen@sdreadytowork.com

Nate Graf | 605.400.4751

nate.graf@sdreadytowork.com

Eric Siemers| 605.941.6342

eric.siemers@sdreadytowork.com

Matt Brunner | 605.280.9075

matthew.brunner@sdreadytowork.com

Curtis Egan | 605.360.9775

curtis.egan@sdreadytowork.com


